
City of Plano

RFP No. 2022-0373-BR

RFP for Development Services Software System

RFP Recap

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:

May 17, 2022 at 2:00 PM

858

9

0

9

Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Responsive Submissions:

Vendor Max 100 Points Rank Total Cost

CRITERIA POINTS

20

5

40

Written Proposal Scores

Unisys Corporation

NewEdge Services, LLC

Carahsoft Technology Corporation

76.70

50.00

75.13

Tyler Technologies, Inc. 72.73

Timmons Group, Inc. 64.30

Computronix (USA), Inc. 51.20

GovBuilt, LLC 59.50

4,223,608.14$                   

13,885,540.41$                 

3 7,588,955.38$                   

4 4,268,720.56$                   

6 10,336,853.00$                 

5 7,366,479.00$                   

8

9

2,478,679.00$                   

6,566,349.00$                   

Intutitive Municipal Solutions, LLC (iMS)

Oracle America, Inc.

49.90

40.50

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

Vendor Experience

Proposed Staff Experience

Project Cost

Total 140

Functionality

Technical

Approach

35

15

25

1

7

2

13,244,059.30$                 



City of Plano

RFP No. 2022-0373-BR
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RFP Recap

10,679,971.00$             

Contract Negotiated Recommended Vendor Total Points (162.10)

Unisys Corp

Unisys Corp 24.40 1 13,244,059.30$             

Tyler Technologies - EnerGov 20.60 2 7,588,955.38$               

16.80 3

7,588,955.38$               

Pricing 

Max of 30 Points Rank Total Cost

Unisys Corp 21.00 1 13,244,059.30$             

Tyler Technologies - EnerGov 17.00

Vendor Max of 30 Points Rank Total Cost

Reference Check 

Vendor

Total Cost

Shortlisted Vendors Score After Demonstration

13,885,540.41$             Carahsoft Technology Corporation

Max of 40 Points Total Cost

Unisys Corp 13,244,059.30$             

2


