City of Plano RFP No. 2022-0373-BR RFP for Development Services Software System RFP Recap

Opening Date/Time: May 17, 2022 at 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 858

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 9

Number of Responsive Submissions: 0

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions: 9

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

CRITERIA	POINTS
Functionality	35
Technical	15
Approach	25
Vendor Experience	20
Proposed Staff Experience	5
Project Cost	40
Total	140

Written Proposal Scores				
Vendor	Max 100 Points	Rank		Total Cost
Unisys Corporation	76.70	1	\$	13,244,059.30
Carahsoft Technology Corporation	75.13	2	\$	13,885,540.41
Tyler Technologies, Inc.	72.73	3	\$	7,588,955.38
Timmons Group, Inc.	64.30	4	\$	4,268,720.56
GovBuilt, LLC	59.50	5	\$	7,366,479.00
Computronix (USA), Inc.	51.20	6	\$	10,336,853.00
NewEdge Services, LLC	50.00	7	\$	4,223,608.14
Intutitive Municipal Solutions, LLC (iMS)	49.90	8	\$	2,478,679.00
Oracle America, Inc.	40.50	9	\$	6,566,349.00

City of Plano RFP No. 2022-0373-BR RFP for Development Services Software System RFP Recap

Shortlisted Vendors Score After Demonstration				
Vendor	Max of 30 Points	Rank		Total Cost
Unisys Corp	24.40	1	\$	13,244,059.30
Tyler Technologies - EnerGov	20.60	2	\$	7,588,955.38
Carahsoft Technology Corporation	16.80	3	\$	13,885,540.41

Reference Check				
Vendor	Max of 30 Points	Rank		Total Cost
Unisys Corp	21.00	1	\$	13,244,059.30
Tyler Technologies - EnerGov	17.00	2	\$	7,588,955.38

Pricing			
Max of 40 Points		Total Cost	
Unisys Corp	\$	13,244,059.30	

Contract Negotiated Recommended Vendor Total Points (162.10)		Total Cost	
Unisys Corp	\$	10,679,971.00	